



5327

Parts List

Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1	1258	824964A	FUEL TANK	1		
2	36	824962A	CAP	1		
3	26	16235	SEAL	1		
4		16236	MOUNT	3		
5	12	95392	WASHER	2		
6	13	40025	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	5		
7	11	40021	NUT, (M6)	5		
8	12	16238	WASHER	3		
9		16239	BRACKET	1		
10	10	16832	BOLT, (M6 x 16)	2		
11	13	40025	LOCKWASHER, (M6)	2		
12	22	815043	REDUCER ELBOW	1	(4 H.P.)	
13	22	815045	FUEL COCK	1	(4 H.P.)	
14	10	815046	SCREW	2	(4 H.P.)	
15	54	815044	CLAMP	1	(4 H.P.)	
16	32	95394	FUEL LINE	2	(4 H.P.)	
17	35	16248	FUEL FILTER	1	(4 H.P.)	
18	54	95395	CLIP	5	(4 H.P.)	
12	22	815043	REDUCER ELBOW	1	(5 H.P.)	
13	22	815045	FUEL COCK	1	(5 H.P.)	
14	10	815046	SCREW	2	(5 H.P.)	
15	54	815044	CLAMP	1	(5 H.P.)	
16	32	95394	FUEL LINE	3	(5 H.P.)	
17	35	16248	FUEL FILTER	1	(5 H.P.)	
18	54	95395	CLIP	11	(5 H.P.)	
19	22	73318	TEE	1	(5 H.P.)	
20	32	815049	HOSE	1	(5 H.P.)	
21	22	815048	CONNECTOR	1	(5 H.P.)	
22	32	815041	HOSE	1	(5 H.P.)	
23	22	15781A	FUEL CONNECTOR	1	(5 H.P.)	
24	10	40003	SCREW, (M6 x 40)	1	(5 H.P.)	
25	12	16826	WASHER	1	(5 H.P.)	
26	22	15781A	FUEL CONNECTOR	1	(5 H.P.)	
27	10	40003	SCREW, (M6 x 40)	1	(5 H.P.)	
28	12	16826	WASHER	1	(5 H.P.)	
29	54	95395	CLIP	4	(5 H.P.)	
30	32	17668	HOSE	1	(5 H.P.)	
31	54	813275	CLAMP	2	(5 H.P.)	
32	35	16248	FUEL FILTER	1	(5 H.P.)	
33	32	17669	HOSE	1	(5 H.P.)	